

- MNISY -

Name of Road:- Budhan Ram's House To Abadh Mandal's House 2032.
at Radhan village under MNISY in Surand Block:-

195657 (GEM)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

अधिकांश विभाग कार्य ग्रंथ, गुर्ग DIVISION

अधिकांश विभाग कार्य ग्रंथ, गुर्ग SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

195657

Agency- Baba Nsem Kalori construction -

ग्रामीण कर्म विभाग कर्म प्रमंडल, पुणे DIVISION

कर्म भवन प्रमंडल सुरंग SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2283

Name of officer श्री प्रेमचन्द्र का

सहायक अभियंता कर्म भवन प्रमंडल सुरंग

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work: - Construction of					MINI 45Y
Road from Budhan Ram's House to					
Abadh Mandal's House at Radhaur					
village in Sursand block.					
Name of Agency: -	Baba Neem				Karali Construct
Agreement No/Date	76/	SBD/07	2019	-20.	
Date	29.02.2020				
Date of start	1-29.02.2020				
Date of completion	28.08.2020				
Date of Measurement: - 27.04.2020					27.04.2020
1) 1.16. Providing and fixing of working					
Benchmark pillars.					
1	0.550				0.550km
2) Reference pillars -					
1	0.550				0.550km
3) Clearing and grubbing Road land					
including uprooting Wild vegetation					
grass.					
1	550	7.00			3850m ²
$3850/1000 = 3.85\text{Ha}$					0.39 Ha
4) Excavation for benchmark					
road way in soil box cutting bank					

Continuation

3rd A/c Bill

17

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Construction of				
	MMGSY road from Buphan Ram's				
	House to Awadh Mandal's House				
	L032 at Radhaur village in				
	Srisaund block.				
Name of Agency:-	M/s Baba Neem Karoli				
	Construction - Patna.				
Agreement Date/No.	MMGSY/76/SBD				
	2019-2020 Date				
	29.02.2020.				
Date of start:-	29.02.2020				
Date of completion:-	28.08.2020.				
Actual Date of completion:-	26.08.2020				
Abstract of cost:-					
1) 1.16. Providing and fixing of					
Working plane bench mark.					
pillars.					
(a) qty vide TMB /P-11.					
at 0.550 km @ 4514.67/km $\Rightarrow$ 2483.00/-					
(b) Reference pillars.					
at vide TMB P-11.					
at 0.550 km @ 2073.28/km $\Rightarrow$ 1151.00					
2) clearing and grubbing Road land-					
at vide TMB- P-11					
at 0.394 ha @ 49730.47/ha $\Rightarrow$ 19398.00					
Continuation					
Total Amount (Rs)					23032.00/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3) Excavation for road way in soil manual means for carrying of cut earth in box cutting.					
at vide TMB-P-12					
Qty 28.13 m ³ @ 81.20/m ³				⇒	2284.00/-
(4) Construction of Embankment with material obtained from borrow pits.					
at vide TMB-P-No-12.					
Qty 167.75 m ³ @ 187.51/m ³				⇒	31,455.00/-

(5) Construction of Subgrade and Earthen shoulder with approved material obtained from borrow pits.					
at vide TMB-P-12					
Qty 230.31 m ³ @ 187.39/m ³				⇒	43,618.00/-
(6) Construction of GSB well graded material.					
at vide TMB-P-13.					
Qty 106.88 m ³ @ 3093.94/m ³				⇒	3,30,680.00/-
(7) Providing laying spreading and compacting stone aggregate W.B. Gr II					
at vide TMB-P-13					

Continuation

Total Amount (Rs)

43,10,69.00/-

C/o.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty 157.78 m ³ @ 3763.64/m ³ ⇒					5,93,827.00/-
(8) Providing and laying unreinforced plain cement concrete pavement					
Qty vide TMB P-13.					
Qty 33633 m ³ @ 8533.56/m ³ ⇒					28,74,331.00
(9) Providing and laying fixing MIS grade of concrete					
Km Stone.					
Qty vide TMB P-13.					
Qty 22 Nos @ 2660.58 each ⇒					5321.00/-
(10) Providing and fixing retro reflective information sign					
board.					
(11) 600 mm circular speed control					
(unit)					
Qty vide TMB P-13.					
Qty 4.00 Nos @ 5682.17 each =					22729.00
(12) 900 mm equilateral triangle					
(left or right curve)					
Qty vide TMB P-14.					
Qty 2.00 Nos @ 6481.70 each					12963.00
(14) 600 mm x 450 mm Rectangular.					
Qty vide TMB P-14					
Qty 2.00 Nos @ 5527.04 each					11054.00/-
Total Amount (Rs) —					39,51,294.00/-

Continuation

C/O

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) Providing and laying of hot applied plastic compound 2.5mm thick on concrete surface.					
Qty vide TMB P-14.			14.		
Qty 110.00 m ² @ 947.57/m ² ⇒					104233.00/-
(12) Providing and laying of RCC Hume pipe street 300mm dia -					
15.00 mt @ 990.61/mt ⇒					14,859.00

(13) Providing and erecting direction and place identification retro reflective sign board.					
Qty vide TMB P-14.					
Qty 01 Nos @ 3621.94 each ⇒					3622.00/-
(14) Providing and fixing of typical mmssy logo information, citizen and miniature band.					
Qty vide TMB P-15.					
Qty 05 Nos @ 11936.94 each ⇒					59,685.00/-
Total Amount (Rs).				41,33,693.00/-	
Less @ 10% below cost per contract (-)				Rs 4,13,369.00/-	
Net value after deduction =				37,20,324.00/-	
Less 2nd R.A Bill Amount Continuation (-)				26,99,720.00	
Net payable amount (Rs).				10,20,604.00/-	

Prepared
30/01/21
JE.

CAJ
mmmm
05.02.21